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331
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369
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379
432
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Simon,Joe

Van der Ouderaa,Francois

Van Rijswijck,Pit
Ehmann,Luc
Schintgen,Michel
Gremillet,Tony
ARDIACA,FELIX
Magis,Jean-Benoit
Peeters,Ben
Rolla,Filip
Martin,Benjamin
Chiesa,Julien
Chauchot,Patrick
Bastian,Gilbert
Nilles,Robert
Rincon,Adrian
Huberty,Sandra
Schroeder ,Annick
Pavy,Camille
Xelot,Christelle
Fautsch,Mandy
Dockendorf,Michele
Van der Heide,Carl-Jan
Léonard,Frédérique
Lorang,Ketti
Welter,Véronique
Conter,Yannick
Scheer,Pascal
Kayser,Dr. Jan

Van de Linde,Janine
Weber,Valérie
Lanter,Christiane
Desmoulins,Vincent
Kettels,Serge
Mink,Frank
Zachary,Anne
Kintzle,Maryse
Nicklich,Philipp
Schintgen,Mike
Donnecke,Jan

Lopez Tittaferrante,Carol

Hastert,Sam
Lumley,Andrew
KILONIS,NIKOS
ELEYTHERIOU,CHRISTOS
Majerus,Anne
Altmeisch,Jeff
SIMOES,ARTUR
SCHULLER,CYNTHIA
Schmitz,Raphaél

Sprint Trail 10,2 km
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My tribe

RCA SPA

Fatbetty.run
Cora Luxembourg RUNN

Capa Ettelbruck

KPMG Luxembourg
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AS Douanes
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430
301
429
307
391
462
381
382
377
435
436
346
473
364
350
458
478
306
419
365
481
312
338
371
372
405
418
384
426
390
438
437
328
329
342
396
440
366
335
302
344
303
317
355
385
380
480
482
319
417

Chuzeville,Lauriane
Dentzer ,Marie-Anne
Carta,Pascal
Dentzer,Anne-Marie
CONZEMIUS , JEAN-PAUL
Pawlenko,Mario
Gongalves,André
Damil ,Hugo
Bailey,Christelle
Kayser, Isabelle
Groben,Pascal
Pinto,Filipe
Agrodimou,Mariana
Lanners,Bob
Stucchi ,Jonathan
Fruneau,Benjamin
Hilbert,Pierre
Eisenmenger ,Marvin
Birnbaumer ,Melanie
Thein,Edmée
Posing,Bea
Kontz,Dany
Pedro,Mota Lisboa
Lebedev,Dmitry
Varvara,Lebedeva
Schaeffer, Luc
Szele,Gerard
Stepien,Michal
Tamble,Hans-Peter
BUIJS,Jemp

Saraiva Sousa,Cristel

Bosman,Roger
Meiers,Tim
Hartmann,Elke
Hoffmann, Guy
Jessica,Cardoso dias
Umlauf,Jason
Mousel ,Daniele
Walraven,Thijs
Glaschke,Sabine
Bissener,Pol
Donnecke,Karen
Maciene,Ruta
Vausort,Mélanie
Geraldo,Daniel
Fernandes,Mauricio
Tomas,Filipe
Latteur,Benedicte
Monestes,Didier
Kieffer,Olivier
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Ski Sport Rotter
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37
38
65
66
67
68
39
40
41
42
69
70
71
72
43
73
44
45
46
74
75
47
48
49
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76
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54
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56
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81
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454
621
467
483
479
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406
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422
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466
415
327
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348
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424
409
410
460
461
472
404
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316
315
414
413
336
337
439
322
431
397
376
333
332
402
324
326
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Lopes,Elza
Hock,Katharina
Clees,Luca
Fiore,Nick
Weydert,marcel
Wolf,Ronny
Meakins,Katie
Barrish,Lindsey
Fischbach,Anna
Hahn,Francine
Uliawa,Diego
PINSON, Stéphane
Araujo,Pablo
Hermes,Pit
Scaillet,Severine
HUGO, Stéphane
Kollarova,Tereza
Reding,Christiane
Frank,Tanja
Manieri ,Marco
SCHAACK, Paul

De Oliveira,Esmeralda
De Oliveira,Marisa
HUSQUET ,Valérie
Orlt,Helge
Wenzel-Repey,Karina
Wengler,Viviane
Wengler,Guy

Thiel ,Janina
Eicher,Sonja

Van Dalen,Silvija
Leonard,Julie
Strobant,Roger
Czoske,Brigitte
Meyer ,Alain
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00:
00:
00:
:00(0)
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:00(0)
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00

(Platz)

00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)

00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)

00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)

17. Trail Uewersauer 17.11.2019 23:28:40

Wz2 (Platz)

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:00(0)
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:00(0)
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00

Gesamtzeit Diff

00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)

00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)

00(0)
00(0)
00(0)
00(0)

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:

20:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
25:
26:
27:
27:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
31:
31:
31:
33:
33:
34:
34:
35:
36:
38:
38:
39:
40:
40:
40:
04:
04:
09:

51
13
30
47
41
48
55
56
12
13
20
26
28
29
30
54
09
25
39
15
32
48
48
16
06
07
25
25
28
36
00
26
56
22
7%
06
07
22
15
23
38
55
20
21
48
39
42
43

+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+0:
+1:
+1:
+1:

37:
37:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
42:
43:
44:
44:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
48:
48:
50:
50:
50:
50:
52:
53:
55:
55:
56:
57:
57:
57:
21:
21:
26:

36
58
15
32
26
33
40
41
57
58
05
11
13
14
15
39
54
10
24
00
17
33
33
01
51
52
10
10
13
21
45
11
41
07
07
51
52
07
00
08
23
40
05
06
33
24
27
28



